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Application No
202222024102
202222047960
202222048450
202222101258
202222103141
202222103220
202222106779
202222106801
202222106836
202222109116
202222109646
202222110065
202222110259
202222111003
202222112874
202222113585
202222114383
202222114621
202222114703
202222115101
202222115357
202222115494
202222115608
202222115723
202222116938
202222117280
202222117901
202222117972
202222118117
202222118259
202222118747
202222119085
202222119271
202222119400
202222119504
202222119550
202222119876
202222120451
202222120486
202222126498
202222126779
202222126909
202222127118
202222127326

202222127601

Candidate Name
NANDAN KUMAR
KOMESHI GAUTAM
AKHALESH
KARMVEER TANTI
ROOBI

SONU

SHALINI

JULI LAHARIYA
MANOJ KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
PREETI

RAHUL KUMAR
MOHIT KUMAR
ANAND KUMAR
SWADEEP SINGH
ARCHANA KUMARI
ANOOP KUMAR
RAJKUMAR KHARE
SULEKHA GAUTAM
REETA

PREETI SHAKYA
VANDANA JATAV
POOJA JATAV
RADHA RORIYA
PIYUSH KUMAR
NEERAJ SHARMA
SATYENDRA SINGH
MONIKA

NEERAJ SHAKYA
VIKASH SHAKYA
MIRTUNJAY KUMAR YADAV
RADHARAMAN KUMAR SINGH
SANJEET KUMAR
GANESH YADAV
ABINASH KUMAR JHA
ESTHER MARANDI
UMA OJHA

RAVI SHAKYA
SHALU SHAKYA
RAHUL RAJ
SATYARTH PRAKASH
SHIVRAJ MANDAL
ANSHU KUMARI
GAURAV KUMAR

KUNWAR SINGH

Date of Birth
19/08/1999
27/08/1998
05/03/1999
02/11/1995
08/09/2001
10/04/1993
05/06/1995
13/06/1995
16/10/1998
19/08/1994
10/11/1993
07/05/2002
05/03/2002
25/05/1998
01/05/1997
25/11/1998
13/06/1999
20/07/1998
24/10/1998
16/03/2001
14/08/1997
01/12/1999
15/06/1997
05/01/2000
18/12/2000
20/08/1993
19/06/2002
05/06/2000
15/07/2002
31/03/2002
04/11/1995
01/02/1996
28/01/1991
21/05/1994
03/03/1995
10/07/1987
12/04/2001
11/02/2001
28/08/1999
23/04/1998
11/01/1997
08/02/1998
05/02/1996
05/02/1997

07/08/1999

Father Name

SANJAY SAH

VINOD GAUTAM
POTHIRAM

MANIKANT TANTI
KAILASH

POTHI RAM

PRAKASH

PAN SINGH

RAM PRAKASH

AJAY PRASAD SINGH
VINOD SINGH

PRADIP DOHARE

ASHOK KUMAR

GAIBI PRASAD SHARMA
MAHADEV PRASAD
SOBRAN SINGH

DEVAKI NANDAN
RAKESH KUMAR
SURENDRA GAUTAM
ISHWAR DAYAL

JABAR SINGH SHAKYA
SANTOSH KUMAR
KAMLESH JATAV
LAXMAN RORIYA

SITA RAM DAS

RAM PRAKASH SHARMA
BALVANT SINGH

DURGA PRASAD
LAJJARAM SHAKYA
GANGA PRASAD SHAKYA
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
SHIVNATH SINGH
RADHEY SINGH
BRAMHANAND YADAV
MADAN MOHAN JHA
DANIEL MARANDI
SHRIKRISHNA OJHA
RAM KRISHAN SHAKYA
RAJENDRA PRASAD
SURESH NARAYAN PRASAD
BALKRISHNA BHAGAT
DINESH PRASAD MANDAL
DILIP KUMAR MANDAL
KALANAND PRASAD YADAV

RAMVEER

Mobile Number
8862807497
6268126783
6265059323
6267343477
7000082864
8770835826
8085745128
9074243422
9074243423
6261809867
7987134418
9074243426
9074243427
8889424558
8120021718
9587659710
7771931963
8224861356
9111070935
9074243431
9074243433
9074243435
7024301044
7869693006
7061418654
9039775574
9074243446
9773617119
7415049265
9047243451
9111533072
7352744504
6232467512
7091787782
9926479393
7000117676
9425411665
9074243453
9074243454
7488803340
8959920933
7223880612
9301385752
9926954752

9074243458

Eligible Cat
UR/X/M
SC/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
SC/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/M
EWS/X/M
UR/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
OBC/X/M
SC/X/M
OBC/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/M
UR/X/M
SC/X/M
UR/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
OBC/X/M
EWS/X/M
OBC/X/M
UR/X/M
UR/X/M
ST/X/F
OBC/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/F
EWS/X/M
OBC/X/M
OBC/X/M
OBC/X/F
OBC/X/M

SC/X/M

Alloted Cat
AIUR
AGN
AGN
AIUR
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AIUR
UR/X/OP
AGN
AGN
AIUR
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AIUR
UR/X/OP
AGN
UR/X/0P
AGN
AGN
AIUR
AIUR
AIUR
AIUR
AIUR
AIUR
AGN
AGN
AGN
AIUR
AIUR
AIUR
AIUR
AIUR

AGN

Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Reporting Status
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported

Reported
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100

202222128140
202222128913
202222129006
202222129098
202222129265
202222129369
202222129518
202222130982
202222131343
202222089489
202222099010
202222101245
202222145245
202222145421
202222145446
202222145780
202222146583
202222146753
202222147654
202222151092
202222154783
202222138329
202222140118
202222140302
202222141757
202222141955
202222142692
202222142762
202222143571
202222143642
202222143994
202222144863
202222145121
202222116759
202222116796
202222106861
202222106753
202222054574
202222061838
202222067675
202222078085
202222078569
202222079156
202222079593
202222083990
202222084157
202222085706
202222086209
202222164526
202222172073
202222173304
202222174571
202222155818
202222145200
202222126054

PUJA KUMARI
PANKAJ KUMAR

RINKU NO

BRAJENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH

OMPRAKASH NARAYAN
KAMINI KUSHWAH
RESHMA

ABHISHEK KUMAR
SACHIN KAMAL
NITESH KUMAR YADAV
TEJ SINGH
AMARKANT SHARMA
RAJLAKSHMI KUMARI
ABHISHEK SINGH BHADOURIA
SURAJ

MANDAKINI RAJAWAT
ANUSHKA SAXENA
SHUBHAM

BINOD KUMARKISKU
SONI OJHA

ROHIT KUMAR
PANKAJ

DEEPENDRA DOHARE
ANKIT DOHARE
AADITYA KAURAV
JYOTI

ALOK KUMAR DIWAKAR
SUMAN SHAKYA
RIGVED SINGH TOMAR
SUSMITA MARANDI
ASHABELA TUDU
DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA
SAPANA RATHORE
ANAMIKA DOHARE
ROSHNI DOHARE
DEVENDRA KUMAR
RUPALI

DEVENDRA KUSHWAHA
RUBI

ABHINAY KAURAV
SHYAMJI PATHAK
CHETNA KAURAV
POORNIMA RAJAWAT
SHASHI JATAV

RITIK SHAKYA
DEEKSHA

ABHINASH

RAKHI DOHARE
MITHLESH KUMAR
TULSI RANJAN DAS
ANIL GOYAL
PRASHANSHA KHARE
ANKIT SHARMA
NISHA ARGAL

UNNATI DEVI

21/09/1995
14/02/2001
09/05/2000
07/11/2000
07/02/1997
04/07/2000
16/06/2000
24/06/2001
10/12/1996
18/04/1998
05/03/1998
05/02/2002
10/05/1999
15/11/1996
02/07/2000
30/10/2001
14/12/2000
06/05/2001
05/07/1995
30/03/2000
15/02/2002
26/06/1994
23/02/2001
16/09/2001
07/02/2002
12/06/1998
09/07/2001
11/07/1998
19/01/2002
15/02/1992
06/04/1997
08/06/2002
03/04/2001
16/12/1998
16/02/2001
07/05/2000
27/12/2001
18/02/2002
15/03/2002
09/05/2003
21/04/2002
20/06/2003
18/10/2002
02/01/1992
30/10/2001
20/05/2001
02/01/2001
05/06/2002
02/03/1997
12/01/1985
09/06/2001
14/01/2001
11/10/2002
13/11/1997
02/07/1991

ATIKANT JHA
VIDYARAM

BRAJESH

RAM NARAYAN SINGH KUSHWAH

SHANKAR PRASAD YADAV
BALRAM SINGH KUSHWAH
ARVINDRA KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR

VED PRAKASH

AJAY KUMAR YADAV
AMRIT LAL

SATANAND SHARMA
BISHNU PRASAD DUWEDI
BALWANT SINGH BHADOURIA
PARSHURAM

AVANISH SINGH

RAKESH SAXENA
GAJENDRA SINGH

DASO KISKU

RAJENDRA PRASAD
SHYAM SINGH

BABURAM

MOHANLAL

HAR DAYAL

DEVENDRA KAURAV

DEVI DAYAL

SANTOSH KUMAR DIWAKAR
JANVED SHAKYA
RAJENDRA SINGH TOMAR
SAHEBRAM MARANDI
MAHASAN TUDU

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
PREETAM SINGH RATHORE
RAM NARESH DOHARE
SHYAM SINGH DOHARE
RAMRATAN

MANGESH KOTHARI
RAGHURAJ KUSHWAHA
MEBALAL

KRISHNA VIHARI KAURAV
RAJESH PATHAK

HAKIM SINGH

LOKENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT
HARI BABU

RAJENDRA PRASAD

JAY PRAKASH
RAMKISHOR
RAMKAILASH

SUDHIR YADAV

PURAN DAS

MAKRAND SINGH
RAJESH KHARE
SANTOSH SHARMA

DILIP SINGH ARGAL
ABILAKH SINGH

9713705680
7354168938
7723071045
8962365640
6207380667
9399540423
8518815594
9646696735
7879595410
6201857172
6260708117
6260781975
9661586655
8800816809
6354337608
8770519800
7000528766
9754712621
9661183370
9907019806
9754712402
9826452985
9754712602
9754712603
9754712605
9754712606
7505354802
9754712607
7389987872
8292221428
7091795286
9826280233
7974764431
9584920052
9826761604
7024731680
7828078544
8225004115
9074243421
6266897480
9826171296
6267644631
8120326760
9826240398
8224886986
9329088642
9174640770
9826761603
7894514582
6205203631
7489873724
8234028299
8798797984
7893003916
8103661567

UR/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
OBC/X/M
UR/X/M
OBC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
UR/X/M
SC/X/M
UR/X/M
UR/X/F
UR/X/M
SC/X/M
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
SC/X/M
UR/X/M
OBC/X/F
OBC/X/M
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
SC/X/M
OBC/X/M
SC/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/F
UR/X/M
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/F
OBC/X/M
UR/X/F
OBC/X/M
SC/X/F
OBC/X/M
UR/X/M
OBC/X/F
UR/X/F
SC/X/F
SC/X/M
OBC/X/F
SC/X/M
SC/X/F
OBC/X/M
UR/X/M
SC/X/M
SC/X/F
UR/X/M
SC/X/F
UR/X/F

AIUR
AGN
AGN
AGN
AIUR
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AIUR
AGN
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
AGN
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
AGN
UR/X/0OP
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
UR/X/OP
AGN
AGN
AGN
UR/X/OP
AGN
UR/X/OP
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
AGN
UR/X/0P
AGN
AGN
UR/X/OP
AGN
UR/X/OP

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Additional Round
Second Additional Round
Second Additional Round
Third Additional Round
Third Additional Round
Third Additional Round
Third Additional Round

Third Additional Round

Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported

Reported
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